Glenville State College
Board of Governors Meeting
Schedule
2020-21

All Executive Commlttee meetlngs W|II be heId at 11 00 am in the Mollohan Campus Community Center, Room 319 Rresident’s
R ing. All Board of Governors meetings will be held in the Mollohan
Campus Community Center BaIIroom Waee—@en%e#HaH—ef—Fame—Reem at 1:00 pm unless otherwise noted in the schedule.

All other committees will meet on the day of the Board meetings unless otherwise scheduled by the committee chair. All other
committees will meet in the Mollohan Campus Community Center, Ballroom the-Wace-CenterHallofFameRoom at the
following specified times unless otherwise noted in the schedule.

All Other Committees
Board Governance Committee at 8:00 am Enrollment and Student Life Committee at 9:00 am

Academic Affairs Committee at 10:00 am  Business and Finance Committee at 11:00 am

Schedule

Wednesdayduly222020——————— Executive Committee——
Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Executive Committee

@ Mollohan Campus Community Center, Room 319

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Board of Governors & Committee Meetings
@ Mollohan Campus Community Center, Ballroom

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 Executive Committee
@ Mollohan Campus Community Center, Room 319

Wednesday,October21,2020———————————————— Board-of-Governors

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 @ 10:00 am Board of Governors & Committee Meetings

8:30 am - Board Governance Committee @ Ballroom 2 @ Stonewall Resort, Ballroom 2,

8:30 am - Enrollment & Student Life Committee @ Oak Boardroom 940 Resort Drive, Roanoke, WV 26447
9:15 am - Academic Affairs Committee @ Ballroom 2

9:15 am - Business & Finance Committee @ Oak Boardroom

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Executive Committee

@ Mollohan Campus Community Center, Ballroom
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Board of Governors
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 @ 9:00 am Board of Governors

8:45 am - Board Governance Committee @ MCCC, Ballroom
No other committees will meet on January 20, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 Executive Committee
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Board of Governors
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Executive Committee
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Board of Governors
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Executive Committee
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Board of Governors

Approved by the GSC Board of Governors June 10, 2020
Updated June 15, 2020; June 25, 2020; October 5, 2020; October 8, 2020, November 3, 4, & 20; December 16, 2020.




